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Email address

215 responses

monisahu0472@gmail.com
neelkamal11919@gmail.com
lachchhan3062000@gmail.com
jharnasahu318@gmail.com
kumarisunita03082004@gmail.com
vimalmandavi1l3@gmail.com
akashsingh07381@gmail.com
ruchisuryabhai@gmail.com
$59685515910@gmail.com
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Rrajju 920
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deveshverma2848@gmail.com
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omprakassahu23@gmail.com
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bhuneshwarisharma0507@gmail.com

Urmillasahu891@gmail.com

devendrasahu11450@gmail.com

cgmahtarri@gmail.com

vermaannapurna28@gmail.com

subhanjalichaturvedi008@gmail.com

Kheman lal sahu mudpar @gmail.com

Jagriti sahu969@gmail.com

Lilischaysahu@gmail.com

keshavnetam676@gmail.com

pk7886291@gmail.com

shekharratre23@gmail.com

Chaturvedirahul425@gmail.com

Khileshwarip11@gimailcom.

taleshwar478@gmail.com

yogendrasahu97986@gmail.com

kr0423767@gmail.com

S9752314720@mail.com

Lilischaysahu@gamil.com

chandanverma69610@gmail.com

jangdebijju@gmail.com

gk5722038@gmail.com
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renukalahre04@gmail.com

surendrakosare142@gmail.com

sumansahu47427@gmail.com

Venoosahu838@gmail.com

menusahu059@gmail.com

dineshwarverma209@gmail.com

kkhomlalverma@gmail.com

roshaniverma034@gmail.com

KhomanvO0@ gmail.com

kumarrjnn@gmail.com

sahubabli717@gmail.com

deshmukhramesh927@gmail.com

dewanganmukeshkumar4@gmail.com

dewanganheena@mail.com

ghanshyam882772@gmail.com

princekumar65733@gmail.com

Patelheman248@gmail.com

singhk07584@gmail.com

harishyadav73358@gmail.com

dileshwarnetam207@gmail.com

hirwanisanket@gmail.com
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umeshwarisahu606@gmail.com
vinitasahu040503@gmail.com
Bharda khurd

Harduwa
guruprityadav49@gmail.com
sahuy1120@gmail.com
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Sahuhemlal475@gmail.com
rahul2334yu@gmail.com
Radikasahu46@gmail.com
sahujk175@gmail.com
my8975973@gmail.com
sahulalita0407@gmail.com
patelsuraj28638@gmail.com
nishadharsh577@gmail.com
Dhaneshnishad454@gmail.com
rs4836694@gmail.com
dewanganhumesh911@gmail.com
vrsahu123@gmail.com
rupeshrupesh8410@gmail.com
bhupeshjee7@gmail.com

monalis2110@gmail.com
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VandnavermaVandnaO13@gmail.c...
yadum3315@gmail.com
shivasahu8683@gmail.com
sahukewal156@gmail.com
anju42952@gmail.com
moreingo41@gmail.com
vtannu920@gmail.com
vermayuvrani0@gmail.com hu
priyasahubhuris@gmail.com
ty221873@gmail.com
heerasinghjio1112@gmail.com
manshimanshivarma8@gmail.com
vmeera268@gimalcom...

maahigendre378@gmail.com

102 more responses are hidden

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ? LD Copy

293 responses

® 85t0 100 %
@® 700 84%
@ 5510 69%
@ 30to54%
@ Below 30%
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2. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes ? ID Copy

295 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ satisfactorily
42.4% 8.8% @ Poorly
) @ |ndifferently
e — | @ Won't teach at all

3. How were the teachers able to communicate @ Copy

294 responses

@ Alwayes effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ very poor communication

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as |D Copy

294 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. |D Copy

291 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Something unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ?" |D Copy
291 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally / Sometimes
@ Rarely
y — | ® Never

7. the institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

293 responses

@ Regularly
@ often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you |D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

292 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately

/ @ Marginally
> | ® Notatal

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |D Copy

292 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and program outcomes.

289 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally / sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nztqwxnm1iDeo7meZgLMtX1jHHVWPd9ngmx-P8gQhgs/viewanalytics 9/15



12/2/22, 3:53 PM GOVT. RANI AVANTI BAI LODHI COLLEGE GHUMKA, RAJINANDGOAN (C.G.)

11. your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. |D Copy

288 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally / sometimes

@ Rarely
@ | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and @ Copy
applications.

285 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally / sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

288 responses

@ Fully
@ Reasonable
@ Partially

‘ @ Slightly
] @ Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nztqwxnm1iDeo7meZgLMtX1jHHVWPd9ngmx-P8gQhgs/viewanalytics 10/15



12/2/22, 3:53 PM GOVT. RANI AVANTI BAI LODHI COLLEGE GHUMKA, RAJINANDGOAN (C.G.)

14. Teacher are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |D Copy
overcome them.

288 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally / Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring. |D Copy
Review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

289 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

288 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

® Very little

@ Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

288 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to in

286 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

289 responses

@® Above 90%
® 70-89%
@ 50-69%
@® 30-49%
@ Below 29 %
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|D Copy
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20. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching- @ Copy
learning experience in your institution.

271 responses

Tutorial audios & video
Micro teaching

PowerPoint presentations
Typed learning material/...
Better internet connectivity
online classes

in-campus placement drive
in-campus training modul...
Diploma courses
Certificate courses

87 (32.1%)
91 (33.6%)
92 (33.9%)
102 (37.6%)

76 (28%)
51 (18.8%)

27 (10%)

36 (13.3%)
40 (14.8%)
(10%)

Option 11 9 (3.3%)
2VET friendly BTk UERT &... |1 (0.4%)
Not anything }—1 (0.4%)
0 50 100 150
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. @ Copy

284 responses

Yes 261 (91.9%)
No 22 (7.7%)
2 |-1(0.4%)

0 100 200 300
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B) Age LD Copy

276 responses

80
] 64 (23.2%)
5 (27.2%)
60
40 34 (12.3%)
18 (6.5%)
20 o 10)(3.6%3 (2 co i
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C) College Name @ Copy

290 responses

Govt. Rani Avanti Bai Lodhi
College Ghumka, —288 (99.3%)
Rajnandgoan (C.G.)

otherf—3 (1%)

o

100 200 300

D) Gender: ID Copy

Transgender [—0 (0%)

288 responses

191 (66.3%)

Male

o

50 100 150 200
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E) What degree program are you pursuing now ? LD Copy

279 responses

Female —183 (65.6%)
Male 95 (34.1%)
Transgender f§—2 (0.7%)

Bachelor degree |—1 (0.4%)

0 50 100 150 200

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing ? @ Copy

288 responses

Arts 106 (36.8%)

Commerce —45 (15.6%)
Science —133 (46.2%)
Home Science

Computer application 9 (3.1%)

0 50 100 150
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